SOFFGRUPP VADDO SVART

\

| 4

@%ﬁ A

0\_ '\D‘%
T

089
<740 ”’

aBlAUHAUS




Dx 12

S

M6x15 mm

M6x30 mm

3)x 32

@14x1 mm

@x 2

62x40x32 mm

Bx 2

K

4x25x98 mm

2/11




®Bx 2 ©x 2

J’\L

Top Table

1450x850x50 mm

Bench Right
1765x670x650 mm

Bench Left
1765x670x650 mm

Backrest Small
640x870x120 mm

Pillow Corner
720x540x160 mm

Leg Table Support Table
645x640x85 mm 440x40%x25 mm

-

Backrest Right
1670x500x100 mm

Backrest Left
1670x500x100 mm

Cushion Left+Right Pillow Left+Right
1670x530x80 mm 620x540x160 mm

Pillow Corner Small Glass
580x540x160 mm 1445x845x5 mm

3/11




CARTON CONTENT:

BOX 1/2
h -
Bench Right Backrest Right
1765x670x650 mm 1670x500x100 mm

Bench Left Backrest Left
1765x670x650 mm 1670x500x100 mm

Backrest Small Cushion Left+Right

640x870x120 mm 1670x530x80 mm
Pillow Left+Right Pillow Corner Pillow Corner Small
620x540x160 mm 720x540x160 mm 580x540x160 mm
BOX 2/2
y
Top Table Leg Table Support Table
1450x850x50 mm 645x640x85 mm 440x40x25 mm

Glass
AI INCLUDED BOX 1445x845x5 mm Hardware

4/11




1x8 Bolt
i\
f

M6x15 mm

3x8 Flat Washer

©14x1.0 mm

5x1 Allen key

%

4x25x98 mm




1x4 Bolt 2x4 Flat Washer
)

M6x15 mm ?14x1.0 mm

5x1 Allen key

%

4x25x98 mm

CAEF

6/11







[

ZZZZZZZ

mmmmmmm

aaaaaaaaaaaaa

mmmmmmmmm




REMOVE THE COVER

2x8 Bolt

M6x30 mm

3x8 Flat Washer

@14x1.0 mm

5x1 Allen key

%

4x25x98 mm

50°/x 100%

A




2x4 Bolt

3x4 Flat Washer

@14x1.0 mm

5x1 Allen key

%

4x25x98 mm

50% 100%

4|

62x40x32 mm

10/11




11/11




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

